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LMSA Club Race June 2021
Lake Monroe Sanford Florida

LMSA Club Race June 2021

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Group Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN R1 
 

R2 
 

R3 
 

Total

1 Displ Gen 3 Steve Hayden CAP22  90.8 23.35 28.53 26.09 3.0

2 Displ Irish Juan Mike Loughlin SJ-21 737 94.7 26.41 32.21 27.23 6.0

3 Displ Wicklow Way Richard Gailey CAT22 216 96.3 27.25 33.00 28.39 10.0

4 Displ Black Jack Bill Bill Holstein SJ-21 2430 94.7 26.54 33.59 30.44 12.0

5 Displ Craic'n Larry Harrington S279  81 27.03 30.52 25.38 16.0

6 Displ Shajaira Bob Fellingham BEN235 129 89.6 34.50 41.22 33.53 21.0

7 Displ Kind of Blue Jose Acuna HTR235  94.2 34.58 43.31 35.44 22.0

8 Plani Bad JuJU Jim White LI 13848 87 24.55 DNC-10 DNC-10 25.0

9 Plani No Not Yet Terry Warren BCN 5208 86.9 26.58 DNC-10 DNC-10 26.0

10 Displ El Gato Jim Goempel SJ-21 1294 94.7 3 3 3 9.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Group Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Elapsed Corrected

1 Displ Gen 3 Steve Hayden CAP22  90.8 23.35 0.25.58

2 Displ Irish Juan Mike Loughlin SJ-21 737 94.7 26.41 0.28.11

3 Displ Black Jack Bill Bill Holstein SJ-21 2430 94.7 26.54 0.28.24

4 Displ Wicklow Way Richard Gailey CAT22 216 96.3 27.25 0.28.28

5 Plani Bad JuJU Jim White LI 13848 87 24.55 0.28.38

6 Plani No Not Yet Terry Warren BCN 5208 86.9 26.58 0.31.02

7 Displ Craic'n Larry Harrington S279  81 27.03 0.33.24

8 Displ Kind of Blue Jose Acuna HTR235  94.2 34.58 0.37.07

9 Displ Shajaira Bob Fellingham BEN235 129 89.6 34.50 0.38.53

10 Displ El Gato Jim Goempel SJ-21 1294 94.7   

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Group Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Elapsed Corrected

1 Displ Gen 3 Steve Hayden CAP22  90.8 28.53 0.31.49

2 Displ Irish Juan Mike Loughlin SJ-21 737 94.7 32.21 0.34.10
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Rank Group Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Elapsed Corrected

3 Displ Wicklow Way Richard Gailey CAT22 216 96.3 33.00 0.34.16

4 Displ Black Jack Bill Bill Holstein SJ-21 2430 94.7 33.59 0.35.53

5 Displ Craic'n Larry Harrington S279  81 30.52 0.38.06

6 Displ Shajaira Bob Fellingham BEN235 129 89.6 41.22 0.46.10

7 Displ Kind of Blue Jose Acuna HTR235  94.2 43.31 0.46.12

10 Displ El Gato Jim Goempel SJ-21 1294 94.7   

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Group Boat HelmName Class SailNo USPN Elapsed Corrected

1 Displ Gen 3 Steve Hayden CAP22  90.8 26.09 0.28.48

2 Displ Irish Juan Mike Loughlin SJ-21 737 94.7 27.23 0.28.55

3 Displ Wicklow Way Richard Gailey CAT22 216 96.3 28.39 0.29.45

4 Displ Craic'n Larry Harrington S279  81 25.38 0.31.39

5 Displ Black Jack Bill Bill Holstein SJ-21 2430 94.7 30.44 0.32.27

6 Displ Shajaira Bob Fellingham BEN235 129 89.6 33.53 0.37.49

7 Displ Kind of Blue Jose Acuna HTR235  94.2 35.44 0.37.56

10 Displ El Gato Jim Goempel SJ-21 1294 94.7   

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 
www.sailwave.com
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